
87º Aniversário do CHSA (ID: 31381) - BR 75

1111

1212

1313

FinishFinish

1010

99

StartStart
11

22
44

33

55
88

7766

1 Rampa

2 Rampa Eucalipto

3 Tronco da Piscina

4 Rampa

5 Negativa

6 Valeta

7 Pneu

8 Tronco

9 Tambor

10 Tronco

11 Sebe

12 Sebe

13 Mesa

Distance: 2075 m

Speed: 400 m/min

Optimum Time: 5:12

Time Limit: 10:24

Placas Pretas 

CD Oli Oliveira da Rosa 

TD Gabriel Sacchi

www.CourseWalkApp.com

100 m

300 ft

https://maps.google.com/maps?ll=-23.642099,-46.70741&z=17&t=k&hl=en-US&gl=US&mapclient=apiv3

